Index

(Example)
Abstract
Resumo
Acknowledgements
Index
List of Figures
List of Tables
1. Research Snapshot Executive Summary
2. Business Description Depends on the subject company
3. Management and Corporate Governance Depends on the subject company
4. Industry Overview and Competitive Positioning Group Work Assignment
5. Investment Summary Summary of 6., 7. and 8.
6. Valuation Individual Assignment 2
7. Financial Analysis Individual Assignment 2
8. Investment Risks Individual Assignment 2
Appendices

Appendix 1: Statement of Financial Position
Appendix 2: Income Statement

Appendix 3: Cash Flow Statement
Appendix 4: Key Financial Ratios

(...)

References

Abbreviations

15
16
21
23

26

26
28
30
31

47
48



